
Learner ID Positive House

Annabelle Southgate 110 Calshot

Jessica Mackenzie 90 Portland

Joshua Reeves 80 Anvil

Sasha House 80 Kingswear

Harrison Deane 75 Hurst

Winter Stobart 75 Kingswear

Ashley Xhahollari 75 Trinity

Chloe Rose 70 Trinity

Alfie Ing 65 Calshot

Isabelle Mitchell 65 Calshot

Thomas Collinson 65 Portland

Sofia Pollitt 65 Anvil

Harry May 65 Kingswear

Stacie Lyons 55 Hurst

Harrison Catmull 55 Trinity

Freddie Gonsalves 55 Portland

Rhys Jenkins 55 Anvil

Jonathan Ralph 55 Anvil

Isla Brooks 50 Calshot

Lukas Bailey 50 Kingswear

Joshua Reeves 80 Anvil

Sofia Pollitt 65 Anvil

Rhys Jenkins 55 Anvil

Jonathan Ralph 55 Anvil

Alicia John-Charles 40 Anvil

Ethan Neale 30 Anvil

Grace Elms 30 Anvil

Bailey Coker 25 Anvil

Harrison Lamb 25 Anvil

Kyle Miller 25 Anvil

Annabelle Southgate 110 Calshot

Alfie Ing 65 Calshot

Isabelle Mitchell 65 Calshot

Isla Brooks 50 Calshot

Imogen Roach 50 Calshot

Jacob Sammuller 35 Calshot

Melissa Yildirim 30 Calshot

Oliver Hession 25 Calshot

Lita Greenhill 25 Calshot

Lloyd Adams 20 Calshot

Harrison Deane 75 Hurst

Stacie Lyons 55 Hurst

Sasha Davies 30 Hurst

Amy Higgins 25 Hurst

Will Jones 25 Hurst



Alfie Fitzpatrick 20 Hurst

Mitchell Edwards 20 Hurst

Charlie-Ann Deakin-Pugh 20 Hurst

Lois Sheppard 20 Hurst

Toby Durham 20 Hurst

Sasha House 80 Kingswear

Winter Stobart 75 Kingswear

Harry May 65 Kingswear

Lukas Bailey 50 Kingswear

Ella Varga 30 Kingswear

Erin Sewell 25 Kingswear

Liberty Bond 20 Kingswear

Amelia Corkhill 20 Kingswear

Laura Burroughs 20 Kingswear

Haydon Wansbrough 20 Kingswear

Jessica Mackenzie 90 Portland

Thomas Collinson 65 Portland

Freddie Gonsalves 55 Portland

Madison Murrill 30 Portland

Michael Dodds 30 Portland

Reif Williams 20 Portland

Barnabas Kadar 20 Portland

Ellis White 20 Portland

Genesis Argana 15 Portland

Leah Tovey 15 Portland

Ashley Xhahollari 75 Trinity

Chloe Rose 70 Trinity

Harrison Catmull 55 Trinity

Calum Cheeseman 50 Trinity

Callum Coslett 40 Trinity

Julia Nockowska 25 Trinity

Alexandra Bament 25 Trinity

Lewis Evans 20 Trinity

Tracey Lilley 20 Trinity

Caitlin Kelly 20 Trinity


